p12-9 ALl (o il gl 58 5 Apnalall oty ladanal s ol DUl (15555 Ay dxad e b o] 21 20601 Al U e
2025-4-28 Y o 5s moodle e peililun

i)

S35
Jsia
BY B

J}.Li:

=)

Jdadil

Ol
Ol
DR
e

2
)
7664
7400
7772
7408
7474
7756
7764
7544
7413
7512
7670
7731
7460
7732
7444
7494
7707
7586
7806
7091
7399
7574
7532
7411
7751
7493
7421
7385
7810
7386
7513
6952
7529
7268
7383
7602
7773
7546
7509
7769
7705
7608
7564
7717
7799
7778
7752
7713
7725
7600
7648
7451
7273
7568

-

)

o)
Jlean
Slle
HA\_).}‘)]\
(G
Slaalad)
S
e L)

&JJ;A\

okl

Q)

gyl

<l
4

el a8 )

7570
6138
7442
7653
7675
7683
7435
7503
7487
7782
7249
7266
7496
7623
7688
7124
7735
7665
7597
7522
7237
7452
6507
7722
7692
7228
7783
7615
7557
7561
7787
7589
7390
7779
7456
7803
7431
7304
7499
7213
7458
7373
7616
7645
7365
7539
7650
7682
7553
7562
7771
7427
7715
7033



Al
3 yasa
PEIES
Ol
Ol
)l
Sl
s
cadall

-

e
b A
PEN]

il
T

£ b

glard

CJL.A
Gl

o

o

FEEEEE e L

&

&

5% %

&

A

7578
7401
6994
7434
7391
7571
7404
7672
7819
5674
7594
7738
7607
7440
7059
7491

EBE
(e
e
?Lb B
$osAl
o JAY\

POYBO

o jlandl

TED)
W,
D)
c«\‘)ﬁj

7745
7525
7767
7795
7379
7614
7579
7573
7477
7354
7729
7576
7743
7710
7398
7610
6489
7759
6988
7765
7811
7441
7790
6779
7690
7703
7514
7556
7425
7485
7728
7734
7392
7276
7628
7598
7555
7629
7595
7336
7475
7484
7352
7334
7062
7680
7492
7303
6934
7677
7505
7781
7644
7655
7794
7657



Sl
zlall
Sl
e
Sl
Lﬁ):‘ﬂ‘

S5
ol
ol
H
oesala

A ye
oS
L5
S
gl

A R

alall

NS TR L R T

¢
s

XD

7762
7533
7599
7793
7647
7395
7087
7798
7417
7369
7535
7364
7236
7817
6976
7548
7342
7361
7507
7605
7545
7687
7534
7592
7526
7742
7389
7388
7698
7796
7500
7763
7640
7737
7314
7730
7394
7495
7716
7508
7107
7380
7498
7754
7516
7433
7437
7699
7467
7582
7521
7291
7560

EREN

4l

(S Al

G
b

C
-

Y FEFEEYY Y

3

EER RS

BIENY
Gl
Jul

ookl
ol
N
ol
N
ool

ke
bk
Lok
ke
e
aula
aula
L
Ll

L
L

7543
6028
7733
7382
7377
7519
7702
7282
7711
7419
7387
7231
7809
7596
7780
7446
7542
7661
7206
7766
7673
7676
7590
7603
7585
7577
7658
7606
7344
7511
7681
7338
7403
7674
7624
7348
7625
7581
7630
7617
7801
7530
7520
7807
7468
7785
7366
7666
7696
7684
7669
7341
7620
7636
7633



-9 Aeludl (e dpaddll agily st 5 Apnalall agilithy Ciladaal s 5 el o Al L U S and daal e a8 sland 2001 4pE0 4ol (O e
2025-4-28 Y a2 moodle e agiblua 2200Y12

il Ly 7663 (s _ald 7611
cadial - ada 7572 Ol LL 7593
4plac Crlaa 7540 Sl ol 7712
Ol 2533 7701 il dend 7693
Jge 25 7626 Al ) AT 7805
Al all 835 7409 Cpal) axd 7651
e s 7424 dana R 7816
lue | play 7697 a3l o 7695
Bt a9 7376 lall BE 7183
= i 7372 el BT 7726
Jlaa b 7744 & slall BE 7501
el =l 7504 PPN BT 7018
cald Cpenly 7750 Al g8 7397
Jaes Gl 7340 e s 7463
el o 7362 e iy 58 7569
Jeall SBY 7139 PR Cpi 7747
3 seall O 7638 2aal Sl 7760
dw g 7375 G s 7335
pl) 7428 el s 7691
Glo s 7637 s i 7084
Ua 58 &5 7587 But @ 7813
—— pE 7518 PR L 7749
Sha eled 1724134827 53 ganll a 6993
sl sjea 1724134391 s a 7718
Olsa, Al 1724133935 Oale s 7685
Jdwll L, 1724134638 Olaslu " 7714
gl N, 1724134153 s a 7662
Ot xe 1724135307 Sl P 7002
dgeas daa 1724137244 gzl Juoa 7510
dasere s 1724134394 Y Jsa 7517
el ol 1724134392 Gl e 7537
sl Gdhaae 1724134811 Sl J» 7457
anal) Lk« 1724134637 gLl L 6985
pdl ) agess 1724134813 dS b 7471
e 1me 1724134726 s La 7420
Ssba We 1724136524
Gmall e 1724134536 3 sana ol 6682
2 yana Sle 1723133964 IS R 7203
s el 1724134198 il RS 7119
ool ) 7739 bl iy 7114
dph Ll 7082 dlesa Ty 7234
) 4 7118 e L 7164
el duly 7123 pundl s 7709
Shae Nl B 6703 dacls alan 7309
s b 7112 BIA oL 7296
35uY) Ol 6936 e 2 6919
S a?) Ol 7286 3 b e 7165
Jlea slag 7163 (olaall Ldle 6698
&S U 7320 salea e 6969
) (e 7171 Sl s 7746
SR NGV 7405 sho g 6608

Jsis Aala 7026 Sl Joe 7085



6664
7278
7232
7027
6989



Al
oA
ailad
Le 5

s 5

Sl
Jal

6512

7180

7225
1723110415
1723110314
1723110350
1723110325
1723110512
1723110650
1723110361
1723110713
1723110830
1723110673
1722102856
1723110672
1723110699
1723110311
1723110345
1723122987
1723110555
1723110389
1723110590
1723110326
1723110416
1723110757
1722104191
1723110566
1723128417
1723110485
1722106221
1723122967
1723122997
1723122653
1722103700
1723128419
1723110437
1723110471
1723110431
1723110807
1723110864
1723110448
1723110568
1723110503
1723110510
1723110374
1723110572
1723110533
1723110729
1723110313
1723110900
1724135791
1724136641
1723110438
1723110459
1723110804

Sl

o

oAl
DS
L T

daa

LS
Jst)
BN
il
Ol )l

IS

299
g
@ suall

S

oo )

(K C|¢&ln
CEEES

F
C

FEEEEEEE v el

e
%

St AP A 3 %3

Oy
Oy
Jsh
I

a0

7102
7757
7293
6947
7040
7416
7156
7332
6593
6853
7415
7191
6865
7251
7741
6791
7198
7407
6528
7193
7575
6623
7331
7083
6867
7035
7057
6996
7281
7689
7076
6596
6665
6910
6735
6738
6726
5977
6510
5750
6806
5779
6396
5778
5664
5463
6437
6848
6928
6326
6657
6448
7166
6767
7089



<l
e
=l
Sl

s
Oldes

Al

gl

=

EENEN

R

By

Jleal)

sl 5
J}AAM

Ola)

]

e

Alaaa

Y
44

1723110538
1723110653
1723122992
1723110392
1723110304
1723110684
1723110788
1723110742
1723110388
1723110542
1724135790
1724136645
1723110879
1724136632
1723110517
1723110698
1723110321
1723110617
1724136640
1723110462
1724135787
1723110688
1723110745
1723110469
1723110615
1723122977
1723122986
1723128416
1722104183
1722115325
1720045421
1721040335
1720044957
1722105888
1722104599
1718085624
1722117638
1720038553
1720044568
1722111503
1722106488
1722105512
1719051249
1722103872
1711111650
1722105483
1718055873
1722104690
1722115395
1722104454
1719075354
1723129276
1722115304
1719076612
1719057949
1722104700

298 2
Jorall
alial)
D)
Gl
)
sl
Sadgl

C-
k.

iy

PEEEEEEEE

bEl

IS
%

1724135789
1724136893
1723110474
1723110333
1723110487
1723110539
1723110598
1723110315
1723110482
1723110755
1723110553
1724135793
1724136635
1723110621
1723110514
1723110342
1723110346
1723110741
1723110379
1723110382
1723110786
1723110518
1723110376
1723110721
1723110414
1723122995
1723110811
1723110343
1723128413
1723110399
1723110380
1723110624
1723110640
1723110711
1723110846
1723110444
1723110647
1723122999
1723110393
1723110715
1723110479
1723110634
1723110397
1723128415
1722102950
1723110301
1723110867
1723110883
1723110668
1723110492
1723110808
1723110806
1723110599
1723110489
1723110815
1723110490



ey

3

‘e

FFEY

3

Yo v EELEE Y

1719076020
1722105222
1722104166
1719057103
1721110382
1718058483
1717046191
1722104745
1722106306
1723130145
1719082380
1722102995
1722111542
1722111485
1715111652
1719057219
1722106497
1723123003
1722115307



